
001 - CSI2* MT.1,35 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 48

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 1.800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 68 BARCELONA Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0/0 29,86 0,00 0,00 450,00 0,00

2 22 QUINLAN Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0/0 30,11 0,00 0,00 360,00 0,00

3 122 BREEZER GIACOMO CASADEI 0/0 31,10 0,00 0,00 270,00 0,00

4 96 OSCAR DES FONTAINES Sara VINGRALKOVA 0/0 31,49 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

5 36 FELLINI Pius SCHWIZER 0/0 32,48 0,00 0,00 126,00 0,00

6 18 CRYSTAL L SIMONE COATA 0/0 33,46 0,00 0,00 99,00 0,00

7 90 MEVISTO'S CORWINNI Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/0 34,17 0,00 0,00 72,00 0,00

8 51 PHILADELPHIA Michal KUKACKA 0/0 34,83 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

9 78 EDUARD Michal ZAK 0/0 35,36 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

10 44 ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS Michal ZAK 0/0 35,53 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

11 130 CARDESCH Michael EICHLER 0/0 36,12 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

12 57 RED CORLEONE GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/0 36,17 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

13 38 QUDO S Katharina WERNDL 0/0 39,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 33 FLYING Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/2 52,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 54 OLIVIA DI SANTA MARTA GIANMARCO FERRETTI 0/4 33,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 119 LEXUS 79 Sofie NAJMANOVA 0/4 33,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 128 E' STATO BELLO LUCA DEMARIA 0/4 34,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 47 ZENTO LOMA SB DIEGO CASELLI 0/4 34,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 75 BREEZER ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 0/4 38,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 43 CENTO LANO Ondrej ZVARA 0/4 38,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 140 CORDILIA GIORGIA ROSSI 0/8 35,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 24 CALITO J Patrick JOSURAN 0/8 36,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 62 NEUGSCHWENTS LADY SANDRO Dominik JUFFINGER 0/8 37,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 66 BILLY BARON Z Sofie NAJMANOVA 0/8 44,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 46 STEVE ANIELLO DI PALO 0/11 75,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 42 IDARIO VAN HET NETEHOF Ales OPATRNY 0/12 34,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 92 CORA ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 0/12 37,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 109 ETERNA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 133 VINCOIO OLIS GRANUCCI 0/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 16 CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW 45 Dominik JUFFINGER 4 50,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 13 CONCERTO MIO Jennifer BRENNAND 4 51,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 101 MISS GO LIGHTLY Jennifer BRENNAND 4 53,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 114 AVANTI Romy HERZIG 4 54,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 37 COLLORD LAURA LORENZETTI 4 55,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 134 QUEEN 2000 Z ALESSANDRA FUZZI 4 56,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 85 CHARMANT VINCENZO REGGENTE 4 56,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 76 CHABLOU Ales OPATRNY 4 56,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 17 LEPORELLO TOMMASO GERARDI 4 56,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 41 ZAMBIA LS ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 4 57,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 65 LIOS LARSON ELISA BALDAZZI 4 58,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 73 FESTINOV SERENA CURCIO 4 60,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 70 ABOUT A DREAM Pius SCHWIZER 4 61,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 126 BERLIN 10 Rudolf ARNOLD 4 63,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 116 LANDAUER Z TOMMASO GERARDI 6 70,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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001 - CSI2* MT.1,35 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 48

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 1.800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

45 50 ETOUSCHA LUCA DEMARIA 8 53,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 125 ACCORDERO DIEGO CASELLI 12 54,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 39 CHARITE SERENA CURCIO 12 61,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

93 KALINE DV Patrick JOSURAN Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

002 - CSI2* MT.1.40 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 43

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 2.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 5 ACHTUNG BABY D'ICK SERENA CURCIO 0 70,66 0,00 0,00 550,00 0,00

2 82 QUEENSLAND E NATALE CHIAUDANI 0 70,70 0,00 0,00 440,00 0,00

3 64 DARDONGE SIMONE COATA 0 71,12 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

4 104 TINA DE L'YSERAND Pius SCHWIZER 0 71,20 0,00 0,00 220,00 0,00

5 26 INNER SMILE MIRCO CASADEI 0 71,43 0,00 0,00 154,00 0,00

6 77 QUIMERO M Ondrej ZVARA 0 72,40 0,00 0,00 121,00 0,00

7 52 COLOUR LINE 2 Michael EICHLER 0 74,78 0,00 0,00 88,00 0,00

8 19 DIABLO ELISA BALDAZZI 0 75,44 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

9 111 CLINTGOLD Ales OPATRNY 0 75,65 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

10 60 CALGARY L Manuel PINTO 0 76,20 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

11 12 DELPHI Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 0 77,22 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

12 123 ENGAS ZULU KING ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0 77,81 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

13 107 HYMNE D'O SERENA CURCIO 0 78,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 61 DITMAR Romy HERZIG 0 82,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 2 LEONARD DE LA FERME CH Pius SCHWIZER 1 84,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 8 VDL FAKIR Ales OPATRNY 2 89,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 69 MY FOREVER GIACOMO CASADEI 4 73,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 95 ZORIANA MIRCO CASADEI 4 76,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 72 PEZI BAER Katharina WERNDL 4 76,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 71 CAITOL WIES LAURA LORENZETTI 4 77,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 23 FLICKFOX GIACOMO CASADEI 4 77,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 58 ELECTRIC Z Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 4 78,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 105 RAINBOW 151 LAURA LORENZETTI 4 79,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 132 CARASINO GIANMARCO FERRETTI 4 80,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 137 SHEILA NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4 80,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 28 CHRIS VA NATALE CHIAUDANI 5 84,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 121 WOULON L Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 8 72,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 84 PLAYBOY DE LANGERS GIORGIA ROSSI 8 75,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 118 CEASAR DE LA POMME ELISA BALDAZZI 8 77,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 63 VENUSZ TOMMASO GERARDI 8 77,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 97 ALIBI DU VERY GIORGIA ZECCHETTO 8 79,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 6 CORNET MM Werner MUFF 8 96,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 108 COSBY Werner MUFF 9 102,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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002 - CSI2* MT.1.40 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 43

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 2.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

34 10 COOL SILVI Michal ZAK 12 76,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 32 GHANDI II DE LAUBRY ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 12 77,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 113 FULL SWING BH Michal ZAK 12 77,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 83 LIMBUS SONG CARLANDREA CONCARI 12 79,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 48 NIKITA NON STOP Rudolf ARNOLD 13 84,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 7 CORNELIA SI' ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 16 74,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 94 URANUS CARTHAGOMESNIL LORENZO TOSCANO 16 96,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

127 VALCOURT B ANDREA RIFFESER Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

131 KAZAN VAN HET NIJSKENSHOF GABRIELE GASPARETTO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

124 COCO JAMBO ANIELLO DI PALO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

003 - CSI2* MT.1.30 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 52

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 11 CORELIS GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0 58,83 0,00 0,00 325,00 0,00

2 100 NARBONNE Z Manuel PINTO 0 59,28 0,00 0,00 260,00 0,00

3 122 BREEZER GIACOMO CASADEI 0 62,43 0,00 0,00 195,00 0,00

4 128 E' STATO BELLO LUCA DEMARIA 0 63,82 0,00 0,00 130,00 0,00

5 53 DORITO GABRIELE GASPARETTO 0 63,88 0,00 0,00 91,00 0,00

6 88 LUSSURIA DELLE SEMENTARECCE VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 0 64,00 0,00 0,00 71,50 0,00

7 15 LAURO 9 Romy HERZIG 0 64,55 0,00 0,00 52,00 0,00

8 36 FELLINI Pius SCHWIZER 0 65,82 0,00 0,00 39,00 0,00

9 39 CHARITE SERENA CURCIO 0 67,21 0,00 0,00 39,00 0,00

10 106 ARD LUSTER Katharina WERNDL 0 67,65 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

11 44 ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS Michal ZAK 0 69,70 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

12 102 CARUSO ENRICO Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 0 70,56 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

13 79 LA FREI Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0 72,27 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

14 112 TUAL BLUE Ondrej ZVARA 0 72,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 92 CORA ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 0 73,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 89 JUMANGI VALENTINA TORELLI 0 73,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 133 VINCOIO OLIS GRANUCCI 0 76,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 30 FEZRA VH LANGWATER MARCO NAVA 0 77,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 175 IDEAL VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE GIULIA MAZZOTTI 0 77,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 103 UP AND GO DU PARC GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0 77,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 13 CONCERTO MIO Jennifer BRENNAND 0 78,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 138 QUARTZY DES BAILLONS SABRINA SIGOGNINI 0 78,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 98 CARUSO MARIA CRISTINA BARAGGIOLI 0 80,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 91 AGATA VAN GRASSHOPPER Kamil PAPOUSEK 0 81,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 40 POLLENDR Werner MUFF 1 91,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 137 SHEILA NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4 59,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 125 ACCORDERO DIEGO CASELLI 4 61,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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003 - CSI2* MT.1.30 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 52

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

28 20 CASANOVA S Sofie NAJMANOVA 4 64,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 135 EWINGS Alexander KLAFTERBÖCK 4 64,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 110 IMPERIAL ZIG ZAG ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 4 66,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 189 PITAGORAS TOMMASO GERARDI 4 69,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 86 TALULLA SILVIA BONAZZI 4 70,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 130 CARDESCH Michael EICHLER 4 71,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 24 CALITO J Patrick JOSURAN 4 73,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 27 CHIEANO Sara VINGRALKOVA 4 74,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 59 KARISMA DE LAUBRY Jennifer BRENNAND 4 75,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 134 QUEEN 2000 Z ALESSANDRA FUZZI 4 76,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 21 AROBASE DE RIVERLAND LORENZO TOSCANO 4 79,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 56 CARLOTTA PJ Kathrin NÖHBAUER 4 79,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 145 HECTOR RESS GIULIA MAZZOTTI 4 79,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 99 HEROS DE REGOR MARCO NAVA 4 87,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 74 DAIMLER Werner MUFF 6 111,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 50 ETOUSCHA LUCA DEMARIA 8 61,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

44 117 CORINA L SIMONE COATA 8 63,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

45 87 JACARE FN STABLES DILETTA LESO 8 75,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

46 139 CARINA A CH Fabia SCOLA PINTO 8 81,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

47 14 FIGO Z Manuel PINTO 8 82,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 29 ULTIMATE MARIA CRISTINA BARAGGIOLI 8 83,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

49 81 REVA DE LIS MARIA VITTORIA TESSARI 8 85,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50 136 FANTASTICO - TN Adela PULPANOVA 12 71,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

51 35 EVELVET VALENTINA TORELLI 20 84,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

54 OLIVIA DI SANTA MARTA GIANMARCO FERRETTI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

004 - CSI2* MT.1.40 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 2.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 96 OSCAR DES FONTAINES Sara VINGRALKOVA 0/0 33,40 0,00 0,00 550,00 0,00

2 107 HYMNE D'O SERENA CURCIO 0/0 34,15 0,00 0,00 440,00 0,00

3 90 MEVISTO'S CORWINNI Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/0 34,38 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

4 65 LIOS LARSON ELISA BALDAZZI 0/0 36,60 0,00 0,00 220,00 0,00

5 101 MISS GO LIGHTLY Jennifer BRENNAND 0/0 37,46 0,00 0,00 154,00 0,00

6 105 RAINBOW 151 LAURA LORENZETTI 0/0 40,21 0,00 0,00 121,00 0,00

7 76 CHABLOU Ales OPATRNY 0/0 42,06 0,00 0,00 88,00 0,00

8 68 BARCELONA Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0/4 30,88 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

9 70 ABOUT A DREAM Pius SCHWIZER 0/4 36,71 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

10 6 CORNET MM Werner MUFF 0/4 44,44 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

11 124 COCO JAMBO ANIELLO DI PALO 0/8 32,38 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

12 95 ZORIANA MIRCO CASADEI 0/8 34,39 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00
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004 - CSI2* MT.1.40 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 2.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

13 83 LIMBUS SONG CARLANDREA CONCARI 0/8 35,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 42 IDARIO VAN HET NETEHOF Ales OPATRNY 0/8 35,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 51 PHILADELPHIA Michal KUKACKA 0/8 39,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 33 FLYING Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 49 D DAY H ANDREA RIFFESER 1 56,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 109 ETERNA NATALE CHIAUDANI 4 45,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 7 CORNELIA SI' ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 4 45,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 114 AVANTI Romy HERZIG 4 46,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 58 ELECTRIC Z Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 4 46,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 62 NEUGSCHWENTS LADY SANDRO Dominik JUFFINGER 4 47,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 113 FULL SWING BH Michal ZAK 4 48,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 85 CHARMANT VINCENZO REGGENTE 4 48,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 17 LEPORELLO TOMMASO GERARDI 4 49,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 38 QUDO S Katharina WERNDL 4 49,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 116 LANDAUER Z TOMMASO GERARDI 4 51,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 28 CHRIS VA NATALE CHIAUDANI 5 57,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 69 MY FOREVER GIACOMO CASADEI 8 45,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 16 CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW 45 Dominik JUFFINGER 8 46,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 77 QUIMERO M Ondrej ZVARA 8 47,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 97 ALIBI DU VERY GIORGIA ZECCHETTO 8 48,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 41 ZAMBIA LS ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 8 49,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 126 BERLIN 10 Rudolf ARNOLD 8 50,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 66 BILLY BARON Z Sofie NAJMANOVA 9 58,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 10 COOL SILVI Michal ZAK 13 73,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 QUINLAN Abdullah ALSHARBATLY Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

005 - CSI2* MT.1.45 LONGINES RANKING LR1 (1 HORSE X RIDER)
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 25

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 24.700,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 2 LEONARD DE LA FERME CH Pius SCHWIZER 0 66,06 0,00 0,00 6.175,00 0,00

2 23 FLICKFOX GIACOMO CASADEI 0 69,28 0,00 0,00 4.940,00 0,00

3 118 CEASAR DE LA POMME ELISA BALDAZZI 0 73,80 0,00 0,00 3.705,00 0,00

4 94 URANUS CARTHAGOMESNIL LORENZO TOSCANO 0 77,09 0,00 0,00 2.470,00 0,00

5 123 ENGAS ZULU KING ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0 77,31 0,00 0,00 1.729,00 0,00

6 72 PEZI BAER Katharina WERNDL 0 78,57 0,00 0,00 1.358,50 0,00

7 108 COSBY Werner MUFF 4 68,31 0,00 0,00 988,00 0,00

8 26 INNER SMILE MIRCO CASADEI 4 71,60 0,00 0,00 741,00 0,00

9 52 COLOUR LINE 2 Michael EICHLER 4 71,76 0,00 0,00 741,00 0,00

10 111 CLINTGOLD Ales OPATRNY 4 72,45 0,00 0,00 617,50 0,00

11 82 QUEENSLAND E NATALE CHIAUDANI 4 72,86 0,00 0,00 617,50 0,00

12 64 DARDONGE SIMONE COATA 4 73,76 0,00 0,00 617,50 0,00
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005 - CSI2* MT.1.45 LONGINES RANKING LR1 (1 HORSE X RIDER)
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 25

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 24.700,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

13 61 DITMAR Romy HERZIG 4 75,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 71 CAITOL WIES LAURA LORENZETTI 4 78,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 132 CARASINO GIANMARCO FERRETTI 7 93,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 63 VENUSZ TOMMASO GERARDI 8 74,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 60 CALGARY L Manuel PINTO 8 79,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 131 KAZAN VAN HET NIJSKENSHOF GABRIELE GASPARETTO 8 79,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 12 DELPHI Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 8 80,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 78 EDUARD Michal ZAK 16 78,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 ACHTUNG BABY D'ICK SERENA CURCIO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 GHANDI II DE LAUBRY ERNESTO MARCHIOLI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 CENTO LANO Ondrej ZVARA Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 NIKITA NON STOP Rudolf ARNOLD Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

121 WOULON L Abdullah ALSHARBATLY Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

006 - CSI2* MT.1.30 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 29

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 100 NARBONNE Z Manuel PINTO 0/0 32,09 0,00 0,00 325,00 0,00

2 89 JUMANGI VALENTINA TORELLI 0/0 35,31 0,00 0,00 260,00 0,00

3 14 FIGO Z Manuel PINTO 0/0 35,44 0,00 0,00 195,00 0,00

4 138 QUARTZY DES BAILLONS SABRINA SIGOGNINI 0/0 36,05 0,00 0,00 130,00 0,00

5 112 TUAL BLUE Ondrej ZVARA 0/0 36,36 0,00 0,00 91,00 0,00

6 81 REVA DE LIS MARIA VITTORIA TESSARI 0/0 36,61 0,00 0,00 71,50 0,00

7 86 TALULLA SILVIA BONAZZI 0/0 36,71 0,00 0,00 52,00 0,00

8 70 ABOUT A DREAM Pius SCHWIZER 0/0 39,48 0,00 0,00 39,00 0,00

9 40 POLLENDR Werner MUFF 0/0 40,04 0,00 0,00 39,00 0,00

10 50 ETOUSCHA LUCA DEMARIA 0/4 30,17 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

11 30 FEZRA VH LANGWATER MARCO NAVA 0/4 33,07 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

12 11 CORELIS GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/4 34,13 0,00 0,00 32,50 0,00

13 103 UP AND GO DU PARC GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/4 39,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 59 KARISMA DE LAUBRY Jennifer BRENNAND 0/8 37,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 56 CARLOTTA PJ Kathrin NÖHBAUER 0/8 39,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 99 HEROS DE REGOR MARCO NAVA 0/12 37,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 24 CALITO J Patrick JOSURAN 0/Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 175 IDEAL VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE GIULIA MAZZOTTI 4 43,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 92 CORA ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 4 44,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 145 HECTOR RESS GIULIA MAZZOTTI 4 45,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 110 IMPERIAL ZIG ZAG ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 4 45,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 39 CHARITE SERENA CURCIO 4 46,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 53 DORITO GABRIELE GASPARETTO 4 46,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 29 ULTIMATE MARIA CRISTINA BARAGGIOLI 4 47,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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006 - CSI2* MT.1.30 IN TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 29

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

25 139 CARINA A CH Fabia SCOLA PINTO 4 48,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 189 PITAGORAS TOMMASO GERARDI 4 48,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 22 QUINLAN Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 7 70,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 21 AROBASE DE RIVERLAND LORENZO TOSCANO 8 48,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 EVELVET VALENTINA TORELLI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

007 - CSI2* MT.1.35 ONE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 34

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 75 BREEZER ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 0/0 36,99 0,00 0,00 500,00 0,00

2 36 FELLINI Pius SCHWIZER 0/0 37,07 0,00 0,00 400,00 0,00

3 43 CENTO LANO Ondrej ZVARA 0/0 37,31 0,00 0,00 300,00 0,00

4 84 PLAYBOY DE LANGERS GIORGIA ROSSI 0/0 40,84 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

5 102 CARUSO ENRICO Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 0/0 40,95 0,00 0,00 140,00 0,00

6 47 ZENTO LOMA SB DIEGO CASELLI 0/0 41,43 0,00 0,00 110,00 0,00

7 37 COLLORD LAURA LORENZETTI 0/0 41,51 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

8 57 RED CORLEONE GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/0 41,69 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

9 44 ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS Michal ZAK 0/0 42,85 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

10 98 CARUSO MARIA CRISTINA BARAGGIOLI 0/0 44,48 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00

11 15 LAURO 9 Romy HERZIG 0/4 38,64 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00

12 119 LEXUS 79 Sofie NAJMANOVA 0/4 39,62 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00

13 140 CORDILIA GIORGIA ROSSI 0/4 39,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 135 EWINGS Alexander KLAFTERBÖCK 0/4 40,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 134 QUEEN 2000 Z ALESSANDRA FUZZI 0/4 40,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 106 ARD LUSTER Katharina WERNDL 0/4 42,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 10 COOL SILVI Michal ZAK 0/8 39,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 46 STEVE ANIELLO DI PALO 0/13 61,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 122 BREEZER GIACOMO CASADEI 0/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 60 CALGARY L Manuel PINTO 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 27 CHIEANO Sara VINGRALKOVA 4 70,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 20 CASANOVA S Sofie NAJMANOVA 4 72,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 137 SHEILA NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4 72,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 54 OLIVIA DI SANTA MARTA GIANMARCO FERRETTI 4 74,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 130 CARDESCH Michael EICHLER 4 75,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 91 AGATA VAN GRASSHOPPER Kamil PAPOUSEK 4 76,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 73 FESTINOV SERENA CURCIO 4 77,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 87 JACARE FN STABLES DILETTA LESO 4 79,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 74 DAIMLER Werner MUFF 7 93,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 117 CORINA L SIMONE COATA 8 76,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 79 LA FREI Miroslava STOVICKOVA 8 77,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 116 LANDAUER Z TOMMASO GERARDI 16 98,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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007 - CSI2* MT.1.35 ONE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 34

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 2.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

33 136 FANTASTICO - TN Adela PULPANOVA 20 111,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

128 E' STATO BELLO LUCA DEMARIA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

008 - CSI2* MT.1.40  AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 30

Height: 140

MP C.O.: 2.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 104 TINA DE L'YSERAND Pius SCHWIZER 0 61,04 0,00 0,00 550,00 0,00

2 109 ETERNA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0 64,83 0,00 0,00 440,00 0,00

3 5 ACHTUNG BABY D'ICK SERENA CURCIO 0 68,33 0,00 0,00 330,00 0,00

4 121 WOULON L Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0 68,93 0,00 0,00 220,00 0,00

5 51 PHILADELPHIA Michal KUKACKA 0 69,09 0,00 0,00 154,00 0,00

6 95 ZORIANA MIRCO CASADEI 0 70,43 0,00 0,00 121,00 0,00

7 58 ELECTRIC Z Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 0 70,48 0,00 0,00 88,00 0,00

8 28 CHRIS VA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0 73,22 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

9 90 MEVISTO'S CORWINNI Roland ENGLBRECHT 0 73,29 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

10 16 CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW 45 Dominik JUFFINGER 0 76,82 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

11 78 EDUARD Michal ZAK 0 77,72 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

12 18 CRYSTAL L SIMONE COATA 4 69,08 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

13 97 ALIBI DU VERY GIORGIA ZECCHETTO 4 71,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 62 NEUGSCHWENTS LADY SANDRO Dominik JUFFINGER 4 71,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 113 FULL SWING BH Michal ZAK 4 76,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 38 QUDO S Katharina WERNDL 4 77,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 13 CONCERTO MIO Jennifer BRENNAND 4 78,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 48 NIKITA NON STOP Rudolf ARNOLD 5 82,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 105 RAINBOW 151 LAURA LORENZETTI 5 82,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 6 CORNET MM Werner MUFF 5 97,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 76 CHABLOU Ales OPATRNY 6 87,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 33 FLYING Kamil PAPOUSEK 7 106,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 66 BILLY BARON Z Sofie NAJMANOVA 8 74,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 77 QUIMERO M Ondrej ZVARA 8 75,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 8 VDL FAKIR Ales OPATRNY 8 93,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 49 D DAY H ANDREA RIFFESER 10 86,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 85 CHARMANT VINCENZO REGGENTE 11 89,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 127 VALCOURT B ANDREA RIFFESER 11 90,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 GHANDI II DE LAUBRY ERNESTO MARCHIOLI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

126 BERLIN 10 Rudolf ARNOLD Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   
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009 - CSI2* MT.1.30 ONE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 22

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 42 IDARIO VAN HET NETEHOF Ales OPATRNY 0/0 32,50 0,00 0,00 375,00 0,00

2 117 CORINA L SIMONE COATA 0/0 33,86 0,00 0,00 300,00 0,00

3 112 TUAL BLUE Ondrej ZVARA 0/0 34,08 0,00 0,00 225,00 0,00

4 11 CORELIS GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/0 35,32 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

5 99 HEROS DE REGOR MARCO NAVA 0/0 35,47 0,00 0,00 105,00 0,00

6 88 LUSSURIA DELLE SEMENTARECCE VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 0/0 36,16 0,00 0,00 82,50 0,00

7 32 GHANDI II DE LAUBRY ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 0/0 40,40 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

8 122 BREEZER GIACOMO CASADEI 0/4 33,48 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

9 100 NARBONNE Z Manuel PINTO 0/4 35,29 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

10 91 AGATA VAN GRASSHOPPER Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/4 36,82 0,00 0,00 37,50 0,00

11 59 KARISMA DE LAUBRY Jennifer BRENNAND 4 67,17 0,00 0,00 37,50 0,00

12 136 FANTASTICO - TN Adela PULPANOVA 4 67,65 0,00 0,00 37,50 0,00

13 103 UP AND GO DU PARC GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 8 69,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 128 E' STATO BELLO LUCA DEMARIA 8 71,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 56 CARLOTTA PJ Kathrin NÖHBAUER 17 83,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

53 DORITO GABRIELE GASPARETTO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 FIGO Z Manuel PINTO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

139 CARINA A CH Fabia SCOLA PINTO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 35 EVELVET VALENTINA TORELLI N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 39 CHARITE SERENA CURCIO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 110 IMPERIAL ZIG ZAG ALESSANDRO COLOMBO N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 145 HECTOR RESS GIULIA MAZZOTTI N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

010 - CSI2* MT.1.35 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 44

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 1.800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 7 CORNELIA SI' ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 0 57,27 0,00 0,00 450,00 0,00

2 121 WOULON L Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0 58,57 0,00 0,00 360,00 0,00

3 109 ETERNA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0 60,29 0,00 0,00 270,00 0,00

4 125 ACCORDERO DIEGO CASELLI 0 61,33 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

5 10 COOL SILVI Michal ZAK 0 62,73 0,00 0,00 126,00 0,00

6 18 CRYSTAL L SIMONE COATA 0 63,84 0,00 0,00 99,00 0,00

7 30 FEZRA VH LANGWATER MARCO NAVA 0 63,89 0,00 0,00 72,00 0,00

8 124 COCO JAMBO ANIELLO DI PALO 0 63,95 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

9 15 LAURO 9 Romy HERZIG 0 64,72 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

10 102 CARUSO ENRICO Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 0 65,45 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

11 73 FESTINOV SERENA CURCIO 0 65,65 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

12 106 ARD LUSTER Katharina WERNDL 0 66,84 0,00 0,00 45,00 0,00

13 20 CASANOVA S Sofie NAJMANOVA 0 67,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 17 LEPORELLO TOMMASO GERARDI 0 68,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 46 STEVE ANIELLO DI PALO 0 70,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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010 - CSI2* MT.1.35 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 44

Height: 135

MP C.O.: 1.800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

16 40 POLLENDR Werner MUFF 0 71,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 41 ZAMBIA LS ALESSANDRO COLOMBO 0 78,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 49 D DAY H ANDREA RIFFESER 1 79,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 50 ETOUSCHA LUCA DEMARIA 4 56,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 22 QUINLAN Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 4 60,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 54 OLIVIA DI SANTA MARTA GIANMARCO FERRETTI 4 61,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 83 LIMBUS SONG CARLANDREA CONCARI 4 62,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 135 EWINGS Alexander KLAFTERBÖCK 4 62,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 57 RED CORLEONE GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 4 62,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 36 FELLINI Pius SCHWIZER 4 62,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 27 CHIEANO Sara VINGRALKOVA 4 64,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 37 COLLORD LAURA LORENZETTI 4 64,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 101 MISS GO LIGHTLY Jennifer BRENNAND 4 66,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 138 QUARTZY DES BAILLONS SABRINA SIGOGNINI 4 66,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 89 JUMANGI VALENTINA TORELLI 4 68,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 79 LA FREI Miroslava STOVICKOVA 4 70,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 86 TALULLA SILVIA BONAZZI 4 71,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 130 CARDESCH Michael EICHLER 4 71,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 24 CALITO J Patrick JOSURAN 4 72,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 87 JACARE FN STABLES DILETTA LESO 4 78,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 92 CORA ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 8 69,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

37 126 BERLIN 10 Rudolf ARNOLD 8 71,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

38 21 AROBASE DE RIVERLAND LORENZO TOSCANO 8 76,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

39 74 DAIMLER Werner MUFF 9 112,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

40 114 AVANTI Romy HERZIG 11 90,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

41 175 IDEAL VAN DE LOOISE HEIDE GIULIA MAZZOTTI 12 73,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

42 119 LEXUS 79 Sofie NAJMANOVA 12 91,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

43 29 ULTIMATE MARIA CRISTINA BARAGGIOLI 16 75,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

81 REVA DE LIS MARIA VITTORIA TESSARI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

011 - GRAND PRIX LE SIEPI ADRIATIC TOUR LR2
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 27

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 108 COSBY Werner MUFF 0/0 39,42 0,00 0,00 6.250,00 0,00

2 68 BARCELONA Abdullah ALSHARBATLY 0/0 41,59 0,00 0,00 5.000,00 0,00

3 82 QUEENSLAND E NATALE CHIAUDANI 0/0 43,29 0,00 0,00 3.750,00 0,00

4 71 CAITOL WIES LAURA LORENZETTI 0/0 44,85 0,00 0,00 2.500,00 0,00

5 19 DIABLO ELISA BALDAZZI 1/4 43,94 0,00 0,00 1.750,00 0,00

6 64 DARDONGE SIMONE COATA 1/4 47,58 0,00 0,00 1.375,00 0,00

7 16 CAPTAIN JACK SPARROW 45 Dominik JUFFINGER 0/12 45,20 0,00 0,00 1.000,00 0,00

8 12 DELPHI Florence SCHWIZER-SEYDOUX 1 88,24 0,00 0,00 750,00 0,00
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011 - GRAND PRIX LE SIEPI ADRIATIC TOUR LR2
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Alta Internazionale

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 27

Height: 145

MP C.O.: 25.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

9 107 HYMNE D'O SERENA CURCIO 1 88,81 0,00 0,00 750,00 0,00

10 131 KAZAN VAN HET NIJSKENSHOF GABRIELE GASPARETTO 1 90,32 0,00 0,00 625,00 0,00

11 2 LEONARD DE LA FERME CH Pius SCHWIZER 4 79,66 0,00 0,00 625,00 0,00

12 69 MY FOREVER GIACOMO CASADEI 4 80,09 0,00 0,00 625,00 0,00

13 26 INNER SMILE MIRCO CASADEI 4 82,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 78 EDUARD Michal ZAK 4 83,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 111 CLINTGOLD Ales OPATRNY 4 83,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 60 CALGARY L Manuel PINTO 4 83,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 77 QUIMERO M Ondrej ZVARA 4 85,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 94 URANUS CARTHAGOMESNIL LORENZO TOSCANO 4 85,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 132 CARASINO GIANMARCO FERRETTI 4 85,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 52 COLOUR LINE 2 Michael EICHLER 4 86,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 90 MEVISTO'S CORWINNI Roland ENGLBRECHT 5 88,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 72 PEZI BAER Katharina WERNDL 8 86,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 61 DITMAR Romy HERZIG 9 90,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 63 VENUSZ TOMMASO GERARDI 10 92,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 123 ENGAS ZULU KING ARIANNA IACOVACCI 14 91,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

48 NIKITA NON STOP Rudolf ARNOLD Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 127 VALCOURT B ANDREA RIFFESER N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

012 - CSI1* MT.1.05-1.10 SPECIAL TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 9

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 160 MEVISTO'S BONAPARTE Susanne WINTER 0/0 23,66 0,00 0,00 84,00 0,00

2 173 FREE WILLY CARLOTTA MORELLI 0/0 24,88 0,00 0,00 69,00 0,00

3 185 CHAIRIS DU COL CH Nicole KRAMER 0/0 25,42 0,00 0,00 52,50 0,00

4 170 VALORA 2 MARTINA SCARSO 0/0 27,79 0,00 0,00 37,50 0,00

5 167 SIR COSTELLI CAROLINA FRESCHI 0/0 32,26 0,00 0,00 28,50 0,00

6 196 HOW ARE YOU ADELE ALBERTI 0/4 26,00 0,00 0,00 16,50 0,00

7 166 KORRIDO MIRALEX VERONICA URBINO 4/0 31,47 0,00 0,00 12,00 0,00

NP 172 DIALANDO TH MARIA GRAZIA DEGOLA N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 197 FASIJGJE VH RUSSELTVELD LUCA BADIALI N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

013 - CSI1* MT. 1.15 SPECIAL TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 18

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 163 SHADOW Valentyna KUKOVA 0/0 22,67 0,00 0,00 125,00 0,00

2 141 COMODOR S Z Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 0/0 23,73 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00
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013 - CSI1* MT. 1.15 SPECIAL TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 18

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

3 143 VIDARA Valentyna KUKOVA 0/0 24,08 0,00 0,00 75,00 0,00

4 152 LATINA B CH Nicole KRAMER 0/0 24,43 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00

5 186 CONDOR M Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 0/0 24,54 0,00 0,00 35,00 0,00

6 144 LYLIUM CHIARA CUPPINI 0/0 24,94 0,00 0,00 27,50 0,00

7 199 CAMPARO Izabela VINCKIER 0/0 25,10 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

8 169 L'ESPOIR VAN'T ZOGGEHOF MARGHERITA GABELLINI 0/0 26,46 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

9 198 CHARLIE 243 Fabia SCOLA PINTO 0/0 26,87 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

10 168 RIU LUGHENTE MARTINA MORELLI 0/0 26,93 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00

11 192 ELVERA LINA Oliver Cyril EVISTON 0/0 26,95 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00

12 142 LUCKY SUNDAY 2 Wilhelm HABERL 0/0 27,10 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00

13 165 KROMESTAR VAN'T PARADIJS VERONICA TEBALDI 0/0 27,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 155 BOMBAY DE BEAUFOUR GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/0 30,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 158 VENUS WHITNEY MATILDE MANZALINI 4/0 27,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 153 TOUCH AND GO AZZURRA BALDINI 4/0 32,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 201 MISS QUIDAM A.M. SARA CIONI 4/3 77,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

200 AZNAVOUR 8 CLAUDIA BENEDETTI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

014 - CSI1* MT. 1.20-1.25 AG. THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 31

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 191 CHICAGO-RA Miloslav VÍTEK 0 62,75 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

2 147 CASABLANCA K Manuel PINTO 0 64,29 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 183 SPOTLIGHT Z Valentyna KUKOVA 0 64,71 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

4 180 ADAMO T VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 0 69,86 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 176 CELANA Z Sara VINGRALKOVA 0 70,19 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

6 161 EL ROCCO Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0 71,34 0,00 0,00 44,00 0,00

7 146 KAS - SINI DC Sara VINGRALKOVA 0 74,56 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

8 159 CHOCO BLUE SN Kathrin NÖHBAUER 0 75,73 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

9 4 CINZAGHI Z Katharina WERNDL 0 78,04 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

10 178 CAITANO 44 Romy HERZIG 0 78,09 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 148 TEMIS DE KERGANE Romy HERZIG 0 78,48 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

12 188 EDONJA AGNESE TORRE 0 79,35 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

13 31 APANAGE VAL GIORGIA ZECCHETTO 0 87,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 157 CAPRICE VITTORIA TOSI 4 69,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 187 NEVER DES ETISSES Anna-Lena PREX 4 69,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 174 DUNDEE ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 4 70,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 149 BABYDEKER SIMONE COATA 4 70,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 193 DONNERKNISPEL 0005 ELISABETTA DAL NEGRO 4 73,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 162 LESOTHO 13 Wilhelm HABERL 4 75,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 177 QUALINE Manuel PINTO 4 78,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 150 NAHUEL HUAPI VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 4 78,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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014 - CSI1* MT. 1.20-1.25 AG. THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 31

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

22 164 JAKARTA VAN HET MOLENHOF CHIARA CUPPINI 4 79,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 194 FHORLA Sofie NAJMANOVA 4 82,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 190 CALIPPO 8 Roland ENGLBRECHT 4 83,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 179 BERLISHA SIMONE COATA 4 86,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 25 QUINTANO 28 LORENZO TOSCANO 5 89,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 154 CASSANDRO EGE Kay Noah MELLIGER 8 60,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 45 LINDSEY ARIANNA IACOVACCI 8 73,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 156 NIRVANA XX Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 8 85,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 120 MADAME WHOOPY A.M. NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 11 97,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

184 CHIARA 240 CHIARA CUPPINI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

015 - CSI1* MT. 1.05-1.10 AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 7

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 300,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 185 CHAIRIS DU COL CH Nicole KRAMER 0 53,17 0,00 0,00 87,00 0,00

2 196 HOW ARE YOU ADELE ALBERTI 0 55,59 0,00 0,00 69,00 0,00

3 173 FREE WILLY CARLOTTA MORELLI 0 59,03 0,00 0,00 54,00 0,00

4 160 MEVISTO'S BONAPARTE Susanne WINTER 4 56,32 0,00 0,00 37,50 0,00

5 166 KORRIDO MIRALEX VERONICA URBINO 4 67,79 0,00 0,00 28,50 0,00

6 167 SIR COSTELLI CAROLINA FRESCHI 4 70,53 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

197 FASIJGJE VH RUSSELTVELD LUCA BADIALI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

016 - CSI1* MT.1.15 AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 14

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 600,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 143 VIDARA Valentyna KUKOVA 0 51,22 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

2 186 CONDOR M Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 0 52,21 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

3 153 TOUCH AND GO AZZURRA BALDINI 0 52,85 0,00 0,00 90,00 0,00

4 157 CAPRICE VITTORIA TOSI 0 56,74 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00

5 142 LUCKY SUNDAY 2 Wilhelm HABERL 0 62,94 0,00 0,00 42,00 0,00

6 201 MISS QUIDAM A.M. SARA CIONI 0 64,66 0,00 0,00 33,00 0,00

7 165 KROMESTAR VAN'T PARADIJS VERONICA TEBALDI 0 66,88 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

8 80 TAM TAM DE BACON Tara SUBASI 0 80,07 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

9 152 LATINA B CH Nicole KRAMER 4 52,42 0,00 0,00 18,00 0,00

10 198 CHARLIE 243 Fabia SCOLA PINTO 4 67,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

11 184 CHIARA 240 CHIARA CUPPINI 4 69,25 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

12 170 VALORA 2 MARTINA SCARSO 8 59,30 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

169 L'ESPOIR VAN'T ZOGGEHOF MARGHERITA GABELLINI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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016 - CSI1* MT.1.15 AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 14

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 600,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

200 AZNAVOUR 8 CLAUDIA BENEDETTI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

017 - CSI1* MT.1.20-1.25  AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 176 CELANA Z Sara VINGRALKOVA 0 51,98 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

2 168 RIU LUGHENTE MARTINA MORELLI 0 52,43 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 191 CHICAGO-RA Miloslav VÍTEK 0 53,87 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

4 147 CASABLANCA K Manuel PINTO 0 53,97 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 146 KAS - SINI DC Sara VINGRALKOVA 0 54,20 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

6 161 EL ROCCO Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0 54,56 0,00 0,00 44,00 0,00

7 154 CASSANDRO EGE Kay Noah MELLIGER 0 56,04 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

8 194 FHORLA Sofie NAJMANOVA 0 56,63 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

9 162 LESOTHO 13 Wilhelm HABERL 0 58,10 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

10 180 ADAMO T VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 0 58,42 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 159 CHOCO BLUE SN Kathrin NÖHBAUER 0 58,81 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

12 158 VENUS WHITNEY MATILDE MANZALINI 0 59,20 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

13 179 BERLISHA SIMONE COATA 0 60,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 25 QUINTANO 28 LORENZO TOSCANO 0 60,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 192 ELVERA LINA Oliver Cyril EVISTON 0 61,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 4 CINZAGHI Z Katharina WERNDL 0 62,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 187 NEVER DES ETISSES Anna-Lena PREX 0 62,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 188 EDONJA AGNESE TORRE 0 62,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 129 MELODY Michal KUKACKA 0 65,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 31 APANAGE VAL GIORGIA ZECCHETTO 0 67,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 178 CAITANO 44 Romy HERZIG 0 67,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 177 QUALINE Manuel PINTO 0 68,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 181 MONTE CRISTO Ondrej ZVARA 0 68,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 155 BOMBAY DE BEAUFOUR GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0 69,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 190 CALIPPO 8 Roland ENGLBRECHT 0 70,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 148 TEMIS DE KERGANE Romy HERZIG 0 72,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 163 SHADOW Valentyna KUKOVA 4 53,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 193 DONNERKNISPEL 0005 ELISABETTA DAL NEGRO 4 55,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 45 LINDSEY ARIANNA IACOVACCI 4 56,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 149 BABYDEKER SIMONE COATA 4 57,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 164 JAKARTA VAN HET MOLENHOF CHIARA CUPPINI 4 60,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 150 NAHUEL HUAPI VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 4 65,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 120 MADAME WHOOPY A.M. NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4 70,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

34 174 DUNDEE ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 4 71,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

35 183 SPOTLIGHT Z Valentyna KUKOVA 8 53,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 199 CAMPARO Izabela VINCKIER 8 62,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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017 - CSI1* MT.1.20-1.25  AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

37 144 LYLIUM CHIARA CUPPINI 8 62,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

018 - CSI1* MT. 1.05-1.10 ONE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 7

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 400,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 173 FREE WILLY CARLOTTA MORELLI 0/0 40,72 0,00 0,00 132,00 0,00

2 185 CHAIRIS DU COL CH Nicole KRAMER 0/0 40,84 0,00 0,00 106,00 0,00

3 160 MEVISTO'S BONAPARTE Susanne WINTER 0/0 43,88 0,00 0,00 72,00 0,00

4 166 KORRIDO MIRALEX VERONICA URBINO 0/0 47,28 0,00 0,00 52,00 0,00

5 196 HOW ARE YOU ADELE ALBERTI 0/4 42,18 0,00 0,00 38,00 0,00

167 SIR COSTELLI CAROLINA FRESCHI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

197 FASIJGJE VH RUSSELTVELD LUCA BADIALI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

019 - CSI1* MT. 1.15 AG.THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 12

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 153 TOUCH AND GO AZZURRA BALDINI 0 51,89 0,00 0,00 137,50 0,00

2 183 SPOTLIGHT Z Valentyna KUKOVA 0 55,86 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

3 157 CAPRICE VITTORIA TOSI 0 56,78 0,00 0,00 75,00 0,00

4 152 LATINA B CH Nicole KRAMER 0 58,69 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00

5 199 CAMPARO Izabela VINCKIER 0 58,86 0,00 0,00 35,00 0,00

6 142 LUCKY SUNDAY 2 Wilhelm HABERL 0 59,25 0,00 0,00 27,50 0,00

7 169 L'ESPOIR VAN'T ZOGGEHOF MARGHERITA GABELLINI 0 68,21 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

8 198 CHARLIE 243 Fabia SCOLA PINTO 0 70,78 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

9 165 KROMESTAR VAN'T PARADIJS VERONICA TEBALDI 4 63,98 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

10 170 VALORA 2 MARTINA SCARSO 5 82,66 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00

11 201 MISS QUIDAM A.M. SARA CIONI 8 63,88 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00

200 AZNAVOUR 8 CLAUDIA BENEDETTI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

020 - CSI1* MT. 1.20 TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 146 KAS - SINI DC Sara VINGRALKOVA 0/0 20,42 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

2 176 CELANA Z Sara VINGRALKOVA 0/0 20,52 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 161 EL ROCCO Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0/0 21,76 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00
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020 - CSI1* MT. 1.20 TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.3)

Arena: -

Starters: 37

Height: 125

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

4 147 CASABLANCA K Manuel PINTO 0/0 22,37 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 143 VIDARA Valentyna KUKOVA 0/0 22,42 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

6 193 DONNERKNISPEL 0005 ELISABETTA DAL NEGRO 0/0 22,72 0,00 0,00 44,00 0,00

7 45 LINDSEY ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0/0 23,10 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

8 162 LESOTHO 13 Wilhelm HABERL 0/0 24,59 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

9 129 MELODY Michal KUKACKA 0/0 24,60 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

10 4 CINZAGHI Z Katharina WERNDL 0/0 24,87 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 187 NEVER DES ETISSES Anna-Lena PREX 0/0 25,06 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

12 177 QUALINE Manuel PINTO 0/0 26,64 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

13 25 QUINTANO 28 LORENZO TOSCANO 0/0 27,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 148 TEMIS DE KERGANE Romy HERZIG 0/0 27,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 178 CAITANO 44 Romy HERZIG 0/0 35,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 164 JAKARTA VAN HET MOLENHOF CHIARA CUPPINI 0/4 26,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 181 MONTE CRISTO Ondrej ZVARA 0/4 26,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

18 188 EDONJA AGNESE TORRE 0/4 32,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19 163 SHADOW Valentyna KUKOVA 4 40,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20 168 RIU LUGHENTE MARTINA MORELLI 4 43,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 144 LYLIUM CHIARA CUPPINI 4 44,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

22 159 CHOCO BLUE SN Kathrin NÖHBAUER 4 48,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

23 179 BERLISHA SIMONE COATA 4 48,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 180 ADAMO T VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 4 48,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

24 191 CHICAGO-RA Miloslav VÍTEK 4 48,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

26 158 VENUS WHITNEY MATILDE MANZALINI 4 49,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

27 174 DUNDEE ERNESTO MARCHIOLI 4 50,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

28 155 BOMBAY DE BEAUFOUR GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 4 52,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

29 190 CALIPPO 8 Roland ENGLBRECHT 4 52,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

30 194 FHORLA Sofie NAJMANOVA 8 51,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 149 BABYDEKER SIMONE COATA 8 52,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

32 120 MADAME WHOOPY A.M. NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 12 48,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

33 150 NAHUEL HUAPI VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 20 54,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

192 ELVERA LINA Oliver Cyril EVISTON Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 APANAGE VAL GIORGIA ZECCHETTO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 141 COMODOR S Z Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

NP 154 CASSANDRO EGE Kay Noah MELLIGER N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

021 - CSIYH RESERVED 5 Y.O. NOT AG THE CLOCK MT.1.10
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 18

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 1 DARE DARE DU DAILLE LORENZO TOSCANO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 205 PETRA POETICA DIEGO CASELLI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 215 MADONNA Z LAURA LORENZETTI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00
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021 - CSIYH RESERVED 5 Y.O. NOT AG THE CLOCK MT.1.10
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 18

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 218 NITHINGALE CARLANDREA CONCARI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 221 NADAL VAN HET NETEHOF Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 232 STARCHILD CARLANDREA CONCARI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 234 MONTE BELLINI Adela PULPANOVA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 240 CENTORINA ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 243 QUITE KOH I NOOR L RAFFAELE MALLONI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

10 203 CALL ME PS Z SERENA CURCIO 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

10 210 UNDA LUCA DEMARIA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

10 224 IRATON Kamil PAPOUSEK 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

10 231 CASPER SERENA CURCIO 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

10 236 URLO SAURO LUCA DEMARIA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

10 242 URUNCRA OLIS GRANUCCI 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,25 0,00

16 241 CATOON 5 ELISA BALDAZZI 8 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

209 CALIDO S Adela PULPANOVA Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

230 ONCE UPON A TIME VALENTINA INTERLENGHI Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

022 - CSIYH RESERVED 6 Y.O. AG THE CLOCK MT.1.20
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 12

Height: 120

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 217 DINAMIT STB Z SERENA CURCIO 0 71,48 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

2 228 CHIN FLY Dominik JUFFINGER 0 81,57 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 213 GREAT FEELING Kamil PAPOUSEK 0 82,60 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

4 115 SEPPI 43 Rudolf ARNOLD 0 83,09 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 202 MISTER STAR VD ZANDHOEVE Kamil PAPOUSEK 0 83,84 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

6 239 MELODY VAN HET HELLEHOF SIMONE COATA 4 72,82 0,00 0,00 44,00 0,00

7 212 BALLON D'OR Michael EICHLER 4 77,81 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

8 214 ESTELLA GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 4 87,01 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

9 211 HANNIBAL AM NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 5 94,97 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

10 227 HESTIA NOSA Romy HERZIG 8 84,71 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 67 BLONDIE 3 Roland ENGLBRECHT 10 99,35 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

12 245 CICI Z Ondrej ZVARA 17 112,59 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

023 - CSIYH  RESERVED7 Y.O.  AG THE CLOCK MT.1.30
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 16

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 55 ATHINIA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0 65,71 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

2 226 QANTAS Jan VINCKIER 0 67,85 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 225 CREDO-BLUE Manuel PINTO 0 69,68 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00
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023 - CSIYH  RESERVED7 Y.O.  AG THE CLOCK MT.1.30
Date: Category:

Article:

Thursday 15 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 16

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

4 222 GOLIATH MIRCO CASADEI 0 73,54 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 207 ULTIMUS Roland ENGLBRECHT 0 75,25 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

6 3 QUITE ZERO LAURA LORENZETTI 0 77,35 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

7 216 CANVAROS Patrick JOSURAN 0 79,19 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

8 235 LOKI Kamil PAPOUSEK 0 80,95 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

9 244 ARETO Ales OPATRNY 0 86,22 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

10 204 CARUMA CARLANDREA CONCARI 4 68,47 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

11 208 NAVARRO LA LOI Z ET VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 4 70,79 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

12 229 SELF ESTEEM Roland ENGLBRECHT 4 85,57 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

13 206 NEUGSCHWENTS CLASSICO Dominik JUFFINGER 4 86,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 237 FRANCISCO NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 6 98,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 238 CATWIESEL 8 Michael EICHLER 8 76,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

16 219 FORSYTHIA DIEGO CASELLI 12 77,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

024 - CSIYH RESERVED 5 Y.O. IN TWO PHASES NOT AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 17

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 205 PETRA POETICA DIEGO CASELLI 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

1 209 CALIDO S Adela PULPANOVA 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

1 215 MADONNA Z LAURA LORENZETTI 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

1 218 NITHINGALE CARLANDREA CONCARI 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

1 231 CASPER SERENA CURCIO 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

1 243 QUITE KOH I NOOR L RAFFAELE MALLONI 0/0 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,75 0,00

7 210 UNDA LUCA DEMARIA 0/4 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

7 224 IRATON Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/4 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

7 236 URLO SAURO LUCA DEMARIA 0/4 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

7 240 CENTORINA ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0/4 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

7 242 URUNCRA OLIS GRANUCCI 0/4 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,00 0,00

12 1 DARE DARE DU DAILLE LORENZO TOSCANO 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,13 0,00

12 232 STARCHILD CARLANDREA CONCARI 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,13 0,00

12 234 MONTE BELLINI Adela PULPANOVA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,13 0,00

12 241 CATOON 5 ELISA BALDAZZI 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,13 0,00

16 221 NADAL VAN HET NETEHOF Miroslava STOVICKOVA 8 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

203 CALL ME PS Z SERENA CURCIO Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   
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025 - CSIYH RESERVED 6.Y.O. ONE JUMP OFF MT.1.20
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 12

Height: 120

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 228 CHIN FLY Dominik JUFFINGER 0/0 36,29 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

2 217 DINAMIT STB Z SERENA CURCIO 0/0 37,44 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 239 MELODY VAN HET HELLEHOF SIMONE COATA 0/0 42,76 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

4 227 HESTIA NOSA Romy HERZIG 0/1 47,28 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 214 ESTELLA GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/4 41,58 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

6 67 BLONDIE 3 Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/4 41,88 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00

7 202 MISTER STAR VD ZANDHOEVE Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00

7 212 BALLON D'OR Michael EICHLER 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00

7 213 GREAT FEELING Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00

10 245 CICI Z Ondrej ZVARA 4 77,55 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

11 115 SEPPI 43 Rudolf ARNOLD 4 80,23 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

12 211 HANNIBAL AM NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4 87,10 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

026 - CSIYH RESERVED 7 Y.O. ONE JUMP OFF MT.1.30
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 15

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.200,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 225 CREDO-BLUE Manuel PINTO 0/0 35,90 0,00 0,00 300,00 0,00

2 55 ATHINIA NATALE CHIAUDANI 0/0 36,35 0,00 0,00 240,00 0,00

3 222 GOLIATH MIRCO CASADEI 0/0 41,28 0,00 0,00 180,00 0,00

4 219 FORSYTHIA DIEGO CASELLI 0/0 41,54 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

5 216 CANVAROS Patrick JOSURAN 0/0 43,57 0,00 0,00 84,00 0,00

6 244 ARETO Ales OPATRNY 0/4 41,82 0,00 0,00 66,00 0,00

7 238 CATWIESEL 8 Michael EICHLER 0/N.P. 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,00 0,00

8 208 NAVARRO LA LOI Z ET VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 4 71,93 0,00 0,00 36,00 0,00

9 207 ULTIMUS Roland ENGLBRECHT 4 75,12 0,00 0,00 36,00 0,00

10 226 QANTAS Jan VINCKIER 4 75,49 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

11 235 LOKI Kamil PAPOUSEK 4 76,02 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

12 229 SELF ESTEEM Roland ENGLBRECHT 8 80,36 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

13 3 QUITE ZERO LAURA LORENZETTI 8 86,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

14 206 NEUGSCHWENTS CLASSICO Dominik JUFFINGER 12 71,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

15 204 CARUMA CARLANDREA CONCARI 13 93,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

027 - CSIYH RESERVED 5 Y.O. NOT AG. THE CLOCK MT.1.10
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 15

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 1 DARE DARE DU DAILLE LORENZO TOSCANO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 215 MADONNA Z LAURA LORENZETTI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 218 NITHINGALE CARLANDREA CONCARI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00
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027 - CSIYH RESERVED 5 Y.O. NOT AG. THE CLOCK MT.1.10
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Comp. Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 15

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 500,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 221 NADAL VAN HET NETEHOF Miroslava STOVICKOVA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 231 CASPER SERENA CURCIO 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 232 STARCHILD CARLANDREA CONCARI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 236 URLO SAURO LUCA DEMARIA 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 240 CENTORINA ARIANNA IACOVACCI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

1 243 QUITE KOH I NOOR L RAFFAELE MALLONI 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,39 0,00

10 209 CALIDO S Adela PULPANOVA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 0,00

10 210 UNDA LUCA DEMARIA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 0,00

10 224 IRATON Kamil PAPOUSEK 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 0,00

10 234 MONTE BELLINI Adela PULPANOVA 4 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,38 0,00

14 203 CALL ME PS Z SERENA CURCIO 7 96,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

241 CATOON 5 ELISA BALDAZZI Elim. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

028 - CSIYH RESERVED 6 Y.O SPECIAL TWO PHASES MT.1.20
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 12

Height: 120

MP C.O.: 800,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 213 GREAT FEELING Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/0 24,14 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

2 228 CHIN FLY Dominik JUFFINGER 0/0 24,78 0,00 0,00 160,00 0,00

3 202 MISTER STAR VD ZANDHOEVE Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/0 25,32 0,00 0,00 120,00 0,00

4 217 DINAMIT STB Z SERENA CURCIO 0/0 26,08 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00

5 67 BLONDIE 3 Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/0 26,11 0,00 0,00 56,00 0,00

6 239 MELODY VAN HET HELLEHOF SIMONE COATA 0/0 27,71 0,00 0,00 44,00 0,00

7 214 ESTELLA GIUSEPPE DELLA CHIESA 0/4 33,70 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00

8 211 HANNIBAL AM NICOLO' GRANZOTTO 4/0 33,79 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

9 212 BALLON D'OR Michael EICHLER 4/4 31,11 0,00 0,00 24,00 0,00

10 245 CICI Z Ondrej ZVARA 8/0 33,63 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

11 227 HESTIA NOSA Romy HERZIG 4/9 45,92 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

12 115 SEPPI 43 Rudolf ARNOLD 17/0 33,26 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

029 - CSIYH RESERVED 7 Y.O. SPECIAL TWO PHASES MT.1,30
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 15

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 226 QANTAS Jan VINCKIER 0/0 25,31 0,00 0,00 250,00 0,00

2 207 ULTIMUS Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/0 25,86 0,00 0,00 200,00 0,00

3 225 CREDO-BLUE Manuel PINTO 0/0 26,32 0,00 0,00 150,00 0,00

4 3 QUITE ZERO LAURA LORENZETTI 0/0 26,53 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00

5 235 LOKI Kamil PAPOUSEK 0/0 26,97 0,00 0,00 70,00 0,00

6 208 NAVARRO LA LOI Z ET VALENTINA INTERLENGHI 0/0 28,18 0,00 0,00 55,00 0,00
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029 - CSIYH RESERVED 7 Y.O. SPECIAL TWO PHASES MT.1,30
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Cav. Giovani Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 15

Height: 130

MP C.O.: 1.000,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

7 244 ARETO Ales OPATRNY 0/0 28,21 0,00 0,00 40,00 0,00

8 55 ATHINIA NATALE CHIAUDANI 4/0 26,73 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

9 222 GOLIATH MIRCO CASADEI 0/8 28,07 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00

10 216 CANVAROS Patrick JOSURAN 4/4 30,63 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

11 238 CATWIESEL 8 Michael EICHLER 4/4 31,88 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

12 204 CARUMA CARLANDREA CONCARI 8/4 29,70 0,00 0,00 25,00 0,00

13 229 SELF ESTEEM Roland ENGLBRECHT 0/12 36,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

206 NEUGSCHWENTS CLASSICO Dominik JUFFINGER 12/Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

237 FRANCISCO NICOLO' GRANZOTTO Rit. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

030 - CSIAMB MT.1.05-1.10 SPECIAL TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 1

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 248 CHARISMA 200 Alexandra GRUBER 8/0 30,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

031 - CSIAMB MT.1.15 SPECIAL TWO PHASES
Date: Category:

Article:

Friday 16 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Competition In Two Phases table A+A (Art.274.5.6)

Arena: -

Starters: 3

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 171 ELVIRA 56 Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 0/0 24,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 247 BUGATTI 30 Anna-Lena PREX 0/0 27,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 182 FOR ZERO Wilhelm HABERL 0/0 35,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

032 - CSIAMB MT.1.05-1.10 AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 1

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 248 CHARISMA 200 Alexandra GRUBER 0 65,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

033 - CSIAMB MT.1.15
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 3

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 171 ELVIRA 56 Carola WÜRGLER-HAURI 0 51,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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033 - CSIAMB MT.1.15
Date: Category:

Article:

Saturday 17 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 3

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

2 247 BUGATTI 30 Anna-Lena PREX 0 57,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3 182 FOR ZERO Wilhelm HABERL 0 72,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

034 - CSIAMB MT.1.05-1.10 ONE JUMP OFF
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)

Arena: -

Starters: 1

Height: 110

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 248 CHARISMA 200 Alexandra GRUBER 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   

035 - CSIAMB MT.1.15 AG THE CLOCK
Date: Category:

Article:

Sunday 18 marzo 2018 Bassa Internazionale

Comp. Against the Clock (Art. 238.2.1)

Arena: -

Starters: 2

Height: 115

MP C.O.: 0,00

Faults Time Points P.O. C.O. MPAAF

1 247 BUGATTI 30 Anna-Lena PREX 4 67,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 182 FOR ZERO Wilhelm HABERL 5 82,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ground Jury Presidente DANIELA TIENGO   
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